C2 Line Fall 2019

TIMES SHOWN ARE DEPARTURE TIMES

catiracks

UC MERCED

AM PM
. 5:25 6:25 7:45 8:45 9:45 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 10:05
"R" Street Village Apts.
5:28 6:28 7:48 8:48 9:48 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 10:08
El Redondo Dr. (Across from Jenner Dr.)
Compass Pointe Apts (Bus stop on Pacific Dr. in front) 5:30 6:30 7:50 8:50 9:50 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 10:10
Buena Vista Dr. 5:38 6:38 7:58 8:58 9:58 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 10:18
Merced Mall Target 5:45 6:45 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:45 3:45 4:45 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:25
Villages Apts. "M" Street 5:47 6:47 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:47 3:47 4:47 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:27
Merced College The Bus terminal 5:51  6:51 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:51 3:51 4:51 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:31
Ironstone Dr. 5:53 6:53 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:53 3:53 4:53 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:33
Bellevue Ranch on Arrow Wood Dr. 5:.57 6:57 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:57 3:57 4:57 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:37
Student Activities & Athletics Center 6:09 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:49 11:49 12:49 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:49 10:49
Emigrant Pass at Scholars Lane 6:11 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:51 11:51 12:51 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:51 10:51
""R" Street Village Apts. 6:25 7:45 8:45 9:45 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 10:05 11:05




